#6m - MERE (24 &) /Lubrication (two needle)

_3?_




68 -8 {& (2K £t)/Lubrication (two needle)

[%2]
NO. | mamEs o 6% e R4 DESCRIPTION
alal| 25
[=e] <o) oo L
PARTSNO.[ ¥ [ ¥ | 9& [QTY
1 [60157 * | % * 2 |CDXAZ)L;Hics OIL WICK, 400
2 160089 * | % * 1 |&&H/ AT OIL PIPE
3 |B142274 * | *x * 1 |[$8HBFI LR RUBBER CAP, 4.2
4 (60088 * | % * 1 ARz OIL WICK SUPPORT
5 28563 * | * * 1 ASHALE BOLT, SOCKET M5X0.8 L=8
6 (60033 * | % * 1 [#tELETzILE FELT
7 60006 * | % * 1 |[7—LZ7TILR(B) FELT, B
8 160005 * | % * 1 [7—L2TILRA) FELT, A
9 160157 * | * * 3 |#EBEXEEAZILBS OIL WICK, 400
10 [60093 * | * * 1 |[7—L#HRYE=—/L/S4T(B) |OIL TUBE, 200
11 [60097 * | % * 1 (Y74 OIL WICK, 250
12 (30750 * | ok * 1 (YY) TFURIENR CLAMP
13 |60035 * | *x * 1 |t 88 REYE=—)L/847  |OIL TUBE, 490
14 [60036 * | * * 1 |#tELEHBERYES OIL WICK, 620
15 (60092 * | * * 1 |[7—L#HRYE=—/L/S14T(A) |OIL TUBE, 480
16 [60087 * | * * 1 [iBEL/A(T PIPE
17 [BS14189 * | % * 1 |$GiHH#F TERMINAL
18 60366 * [ * * 1 [#GMMBEFE——IL/X(T OIL TUBE, 185
19 |B142274 * | % * 1 [#GihEEFED Ltz RUBBER CAP, 4.2
20 |60118 * | *x * 1 | ETFERHFEE=—IL/(T OIL TUBE, 150
21 |60119 * | % * 1 | ETEREE A OIL WICK, 220
22 | 0148-E *x | x * 1 |[$8iM#EFEIILL FELT, 3X25
23 [30022-A * [ * * 1 |$Gim/ A THRZ CABLE CLAMP
24 160105 * | % * 1 | ETFERGHEITILE FELT, UD ADJUST. BRACKET
25 160104 * | % * 1 | ETFTEREEIIILMNEZ FELT SUPPORT
26 [37136 * | * * 1 | ETFERHETIILMEZLE SCREW, M5X0.8 L=10
27 |BS01328 *x | *x * 1 ZASiE7zILMNRZ DS — COLLAR
28 [16287 * | * * 1 | ETFEREEIILMNRZ Ty +— [WASHER, PLAIN M5
29 (60091 * | % * 1 |[7—L$EHE=—I)L/R4T OIL TUBE, 380
30 (60367 * | % * 2 |YERDaq bk Y-JOINT
31 |60377 x| x * 1 | YRS/ REZ—)L/AT OIL TUBE, 40
32 160249 * | % * 1 |[AvxBE=—/4TF OIL TUBE, 400
33 (60620 * | ok * 1 | AREERMIVIEZ—ILINAT OIL TUBE,170
34 (60372 * | % * 1 | FTE#RRD SPONGE, LOWER SHAFT
35 | 4223 * | % * 1 [RAEBR Rz SPONGE SUPPORT
36 | 3052 x | * * 1 [RER>omz Ik SCREW, SM9/64X40 L=4.5
37 |BS38735 * | % * 1 | FeEhARILER)HEF OIL FEED PIPE
38 [60356 * | * * 1 [Z4L8—E1K PLATE, FILTER BRACKET
39 [60357 * | % * 1 (4L 3—ER/IA4T PIPE
40 |BS38247 * | * * 1 |zq448— SUB-TANK
41 (60362 * | % * 2 |[Z4ILA—TLEE RUBBER CAP
42 |BS44995 * | % * 1 [Zz)Lk FELT
43 (60361 * | * * 1 iRy 9/89%> PACKING
44 | 8040 * | % * 2 |EZ—LA4TRLYSUTIE SCREW, SM9/64X40 L=8
45 | 6603 * | % * 2 |[Z4)L2—ERLE SCREW, SM9/64X40 L=19
46 160365 * | x * 1 [ RyRR2VI#EME=—IL/X4T  |OIL TUBE, 450
47 |BS07876 * | % * 1 |2qL8—qaT48% TUBE CLIP
48 130625 x| - - 1 |EZ—LNA4TRLYSVT CUSHION CLAMP
48 135955 - | * * 1 |Ez—=L4THLYS2T CUSHION CLAMP
49 | 8040 * | * * 1 |[Ez—Lq4THRLYST I SCREW, SM9/64X40 L=8
50 /30025 * | *x * 1 |EZWNATH50T1ETvSv—  [WASHER, PLAIN L35
51 |60374 * | % * 2 |3/ R(TC-150) CABLE TIE
52 (60357 * | * * 1 [7—LEHRY /(T PIPE
53 (37209 * | % * 1 | ETERHEIILMEZ L SCREW, PLAIN M5X0.8 L=12
54 (60621 * [ % * 1 |h<xBE=—IL/IN(T OIL TUBE,500
55 160527 * | % * 1 [BELANAMTEEE=—)L/N(T OIL TUBE, 5
56 |60532 * | % * 1 |[Ez—)LFa1—T%z TUBE SUPPORT
57 (31207 * | *x * 1 [Fa—TXZIEDYIv— WASHER, PLAIN M4
58 |BS11308 * | * * 1 [3—FFRILE— CORD HOLDER

_38_




